
VIRTUAL OFFICE
ONE TIME PAYMENT

Package -

BUSINESS PROFESSIONAL

1 year 1 year

Price per month

30,000 thb

2,500 thb

42,000 thb

3,500 thb

Package

Included
Services

-

BUSINESS PROFESSIONAL

1 year 1 year

Price per month

36,000 thb

3,000 thb

54,000 thb

4,500 thb

Included
Services

 CALL : 02-120-9600 , 02-109-9600
WWW.GLOWFISHWORKPLACE.COM  l  EMAIL : INFO@GLOWFISHOFFICES.COM  

FACEBOOK : GLOWFISH WORKPLACE  l  IG : GLOWFISHWORKPLACE

• Prestigious Address at Asoke Tower building
• Post mail and call handling
• Free 3 hours meeting room per month
• Company telephone number start with 02
• Documents for company registration
• Automatic phone tranfer

• Prestigious Address at Asoke Tower building
• Post mail and call handling
• Free 3 hours meeting room per month
• Company telephone number start with 02
• Documents for company registration
• Documents for VAT registration

• Prestigious Address at Sathorn Thani building
• Post mail and call handling
• Free 3 hours meeting room per month
• Company telephone number start with 02
• Documents for company registration
• Automatic phone tranfer

• Prestigious Address at Sathorn Thani building
• Post mail and call handling
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• Company telephone number start with 02
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• Documents for VAT registration

PRESTIGIOUS
ADDRESS

DOCUMENTATION 
FOR

COMPANY

MAIL AND PHONE
HANDLING 
SERVICES

PROFESSIONAL
PHONE NUMBER

FREE PRIVATE 
MEETING

ROOM 3 HOURS
MONTHLY

SATHORN 
BRANCH

ASOKE
BRANCH

*VAT IS NOT INCLUDED

*VAT IS NOT INCLUDED

Price

Price



VIRTUAL OFFICE
บริการใหเชาที่อยูบริษัท

ONE TIME PAYMENT

ราคา

แพคเกจ -

BUSINESS PROFESSIONAL

1 ป 1 ป

เฉลี่ยเดือนละ

30,000 thb

2,500 thb

42,000 thb

3,500 thb

-

BUSINESS PROFESSIONAL

1 ป 1 ป

36,000 thb

3,000 thb

54,000 thb

4,500 thb

บริการที่ไดรับ

 CALL : 02-120-9600 , 02-109-9600
WWW.GLOWFISHWORKPLACE.COM  l  EMAIL : INFO@GLOWFISHOFFICES.COM  

FACEBOOK : GLOWFISH WORKPLACE  l  IG : GLOWFISHWORKPLACE

• ที่อยูบริษัทที่ตึกอโศกทาวเวอร
• เอกสารสําหรับจดทะเบียนบริษัท
• เบอรโทรศัพทขึ้นตนดวย 02
• บริการโอนสายเขาเบอรสวนตัว
• บริการจัดการจดหมายและพัสดุ
• ฟรีหองประชุม 3 ชั่วโมงตอเดือน

ที่อยูที่
นาเชื่อถือ

เอกสารสําหรับ
จดทะเบียน

บริษัท

บริการจัดการ
จดหมายและ

พัสดุ

เบอรโทรศัพทขึน้
ตนดวย 02

ฟรีหองประชุม 
3 ชั่วโมงตอ

เดือน

สาขา
สาทร

สาขา
อโศก

*ราคาไมรวม VAT 
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